TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 3/11/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

• WARRANTY — 5-year Limited Warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE: UNVSLED
Series Wattage Voltage Finish Options
SCCT
CCT
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
WET
LOCATION
Size
SERIES
575-N = 575 Narrow Corner Mount Linear Luminaire
SIZE
2 = 2-Foot Length
4 = 4-Foot Length
WATTAGE
SLED = *Selectable LED Wattage
     — 2-Foot: 20W | 30W | 40W
     — 4-Foot: 35W | 42W | 50W
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage and
warmest CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the
fixture at the desired wattage and CCT for their project.
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
     — Non-Dimmable
STANDARD FINISH
WH = White Finish
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
SGR = Silver Gray Finish
CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
  — Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
SENSOR OPTIONS
OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral ⓴
     — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
EL10W = Integral 10 Watt Emergency Battery
MISC OPTIONS
TDM = Tandem Joined Fixtures
ORDERING INFO - SELECTABLE WATTAGE/CCT SERIES
ORDERING INFO - STATIC WATTAGE/CCT SERIES
SERIES
575-N = 575 Narrow Corner Mount Linear Luminaire
SIZE
2 = 2-Foot Length
4 = 4-Foot Length
WATTAGE
Note:  Refer to Below Chart for Size / Wattage Compatibility
LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED40)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
3K = ±3000K range LED
35K = ±3500K range LED
4K = ±4000K range LED
5K = ±5000K range LED
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver